
School Term dates 2022 - 2023

Autumn 2022

Inset days - staff only Thursday 1 September

Transition day for Year 7 and Year 12 Friday 2 September

Open for all students Monday 5 September

Tbc: Open Evening (for Year 6 transition) Thursday 6 October

Inset day - school closed Friday 7 October

Close for half term 3pm, Friday 28 October

Half term Monday 31 October - Friday  4 November

Inset day - staff only Monday 7 November

Open for students Tuesday 8 November

Close for Xmas holidays 3pm, Friday 23 December

Spring 2023

Open for staff and students Monday 9 January

Inset day - staff only Friday 17 February

Half term Monday 20 February - Friday 24 February

Open for staff and students Monday 27 February

Close for Easter holidays 3pm, Friday 31 March

Summer 2023

Open for staff and students Monday 17 April

Bank holiday - closed Monday 1 May

Close for half term 3pm, Friday 26 May

Half term Monday 29 May - Friday 2 June

Open for staff and students Monday 5 June

Inset day - staff only Monday 3 July

Close for Summer holidays 1:30pm, Thursday 20 July

Insets:
Thursday 1 September, Friday 7 October, Monday 7 November, Friday 17 February, Monday 3 July


